

Business Cards - Round 1

**Prepared by** Chris Gargiulo February 27th, 2017





Mountain West Clinical Translational Research Infrastructure Network

## PARVESH KUMAR, MD

Principle Investigator

Phone: (702) 895-1079 Email: parvesh.kumar@unlv.edu Website: ctrin.unlv.edu





## PARVESH KUMAR, MD

Principle Investigator

Phone: (702) 895-1079 Email: parvesh.kumar@unlv.edu Website: ctrin.unlv.edu



Mountain West Clinical Translational Research Infrastructure Network

PARVESH KUMAR, MD

Principle Investigator

Phone: (702) 895-1079 Email: parvesh.kumar@unlv.edu Website: ctrin.unlv.edu





Mountain West CTR-IN

## PARVESH KUMAR, MD

Principle Investigato

Phone: (702) 895-1079 Email: parvesh.kumar@unlv.edu Website: ctrin.unlv.edu





